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 Name Email Address Office Phone # 

ICBS-R Project Team    

    

Project Manager Donna Tate donna.tate@usda.gov 530-559-1100 

Operations 
Manager/Program 
Analysis/On-Call SME 

Lauren Hickey lauren.hickey@usda.gov 208-387-5748 

Cache Manager 
Representative 

Marcus Medina marcus.medina@usda.gov 303-202-4943 

Business Requirements 
Team Lead/On-Call 
SME/Tester 

Cheryl Campbell cheryl.campbell2@usda.gov 541-975-5420 

Co-Business Requirements 
Team Lead/On-Call 
SME/Tester  

Ricardo 
Reynoso 

ricardo.reynoso@usda.gov 303-202-4944 

Helpdesk Liaison/On-call 
SME/Tester 
Requirements Team 

Mike Henry michael.j.henry@usda.gov 606-224-4366 

On-call SME/Tester 
Requirements Team 

Deb Bruyere deb.bruyere@usda.gov  218-322-2774 

On-call SME/Tester 
Requirements Team 

David Weaver 
(Mac) 

david.weaver@usda.gov 208-666-8655 

On-call SME/Tester 
Requirements Team 

Gonzalo 
Gardner 

ggardner@blm.gov 907-356-5739 

Tester/ 
Requirements Team 

Sean Ware sean.ware@usda.gov 928-777-5630 

Tester/ 
Requirements Team 

Bjourn Jordon bjordan@idl.idaho.gov 208-666-8657 

Tester/ 
Requirements Team 

Deanne Huff dhuff@blm.gov 208-387-5521 

Tester/ 
Requirements Team 

Mike Brown m81brown@blm.gov 208-387-5520 

Tester/ 
Requirements Team 

Eric Livermore elivermore@blm.gov 208-387-5122 

Tester/ 
Requirements Team 

Ivan Gallardo igallardo@blm.gov 208-387-5341 

NWCG NFES Rep Matt Cnudde matthew.cnudde@usda.gov 208-387-5277 

NWCG ETC Rep Dave Haston david.haston@usda.gov 208-387-5642 

WFIT Rep Keith Smith kjsmith@blm.gov 360-791-2232 
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Change Management 
Board 

   

Chair-(AK-AKK) Gonzalo 
Gardner  

ggardner@blm.gov 907-356-5739 

Co-Chair-(OR-LGK)  Cheryl Campbell clcampbell@fs.fed.us  541-975-5420 

Cache Rep-(AZ-PFK) Susan Price susan.price@usda.gov 928-777-5632 

Cache Rep-(CA-LSK) Louie Mathews louise.mathews@usda.gov 909-930-3200 

Cache Rep-(CA-NCK) Mark Garland mark.r.garland@usda.gov 530-226-2851 

Cache Rep-(CO-RMK) Ricky Reynoso ricardo.reynoso@usda.gov 303-202-4944 

Cache Rep-(ID-CDK) Mac Weaver david.weaver@usda.gov 208-666-8655 

Cache Rep-(ID-GBK) Deanne Huff dhuff@blm.gov  

Cache Rep-(ID-GBK-NIRSC) Mike Brown m81brown@blm.gov  

Cache Rep-(KY-SAK) Mike Henry michael.j.henry@usda.gov 606-224-4366 

Cache Rep-(MN-NEK) Deb Bruyere deb.bruyere@usda.gov 218-322-2774 

Cache Rep-(MT-BFK) Josh King joshking@fs.fed.us 406-896-2872 

Cache Rep-(MT-NRK) Anthony Krause anthony.krause@usda.gov 406-329-4932 

Cache Rep-(NM-SFK) Alex Tovar alex.tovar@usda.gov 575-534-1067 

Cache Rep-(OR-NWK) Vacant   

Cache Rep-(WA-WFK) Andy Barrows andrew.barrows@usda.gov 509-884-6593 

Change Management 
Coordinator  

Lauren Hickey laurenhickey@fs.fed.us 208-387-5748 
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